INTUITIVE USER
INTERFACE
ENHANCED MR
VISUALIZATION
CONTROLLED
ABLATION ZONE
PROCEDURE SCREEN
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER VISUAL  ICE™ MRI SYSTEM & ACCESSORIES DESCRIPTION
H7493961070000 Visual ICE™ MRI Cryoablation System A cryoablation system with built-in gas pressure regulators; two flexible gas
supply lines (one argon, one helium) with pressure gauges; a system cover
H7493970071000 Visual ICE™ MRI Mobile Connection Panel A Visual ICE™ MRI remote Mobile Connection Panel to support MRI needle
connections in magnet room; a Mobile Connection Panel cover
H7493969970500 Visual ICE™ MRI Junction Box Assembly Two Visual ICE™ MRI Junction Box Assemblies containing gas, electrical and
fiber optic connectors; One Penetration Panel
ASM7005 Visual ICE™ MRI Junction Box Harness (5 m) One Visual-ICE™ MRI Junction Box Harness (5 m) containing gas, electrical and
fiber optic lines and connectors, packed in a protective case
ASM7010 Visual ICE™ MRI Junction Box Harness (10 m) One Visual ICE™ MRI Junction Box Harness (10 m) containing gas, electrical
and fiber optic lines and connectors, packed in a protective case
ASM7015 Visual ICE™ MRI Junction Box Harness (15 m) One Visual ICE™ MRI Junction Box Harness (15 m) containing gas, electrical
and fiber optic lines and connectors, packed in a protective case
PART NUMBER MRI CRYOABLATION KITS CONFIGURATION NEEDLE SHAFT LENGTH ACTIVE THAW
FPRPR3192 IceSeed™ 1.5 MRI Cryoablation Needle Straight 17.5 cm Helium
FPRPR3194 IceSeed™ 1.5 MRI 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 17.5 cm Helium
FPRPR3193 IceRod™ 1.5 MRI Cryoablation Needle Straight 17.5 cm Helium
FPRPR3195 IceRod™ 1.5 MRI 90° Cryoablation Needle 90° 17.5 cm Helium
ADJUSTABLE FREEZE INTENSITIES
SYSTEM SOFTWARE STREAMLINES OPERATION
•	 Gas Indicators display real-time estimates of remaining
gas time to minimize procedure interruption